No. 112 ITL / 10-2017 V.2
NEW
     8-fold indexable inserts •
High economical •
Large chip volume •
    High process reliability •
Cost oriented •
Precise 90° shoulders •

 E
S0
9D
10
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
Ø
D
Ø
d1
a
ØLK
Ød
k
Designation D d d1 LK L k a Z IK
ES.050.0081) 50 22 45 - 40 90 8,7 6 3 0,39
ES.050.004 50 22 45 - 40 90 8,7 5 3 0,37
ES.063.0091) 63 22 55 - 40 90 8,7 8 3 0,65
ES.063.010 63 22 55 - 40 90 8,7 6 3 0,63
ES.080.0111) 80 27 70 - 50 90 8,7 10 3 1,31
ES.080.012 80 27 70 - 50 90 8,7 8 3 1,28
ES.100.0061) 100 32 80 - 50 90 8,7 13 3 2,02
ES.100.007 100 32 80 - 50 90 8,7 9 3 1,93
ES.125.0051) 125 40 100 - 63 90 8,7 16 4,00
ES.125.006 125 40 100 - 63 90 8,7 10 3,97
ES.160.0051) 160 40 130 66,7 63 90 8,7 21 5,16
ES.160.006 160 40 130 66,7 63 90 8,7 13 4,90
1) Narrow spacing (only for short chip producing materials)
SGM-44R001
12,1 6,0
R0,8